Fund Codes

¢ A fund is a self-balancing set of accounts with a designated purpose
¢ “Fund Accounting” -- recording resources by the limited use established by the governing agency

¢ FMS Funds
| Fund Numbers Fund Types
10000 & 11000 Educational & General (E&G)
12000 - 18900 Designated
2XXXX Auxiliary
4XXXX Restricted - Grants
7XXXX - 8XXXX Plant Funds
9XXXX Agency

| Fund Numbers

Designated Fund Name

12000
13000
14000
15000
16000
17000
18000
18050
18200
18300
18500
18600
18700
18800
18900

Public Service

Course Fees - BG Campus
Student Organization-BG Campus
F&A Recovery

University Partnerships

Course Fees - Firelands Campus
BG Campus Carryover

Firelands Carryover

Faculty Start Up

Distinguished Prof Emnnt Schlr
Professional Dev/Research
Other Designated

Cost Share

Foundation Support

Special Projects
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