Fund Codes

- A fund is a self-balancing set of accounts with a designated purpose
- "Fund Accounting" -- recording resources by the limited use established by the governing agency
- FMS Funds

Fund Numbers	Fund Types
10000 & 11000	Educational & General (E&G)
12000 - 18900	Designated
2XXXX	Auxiliary
4XXXX	Restricted - Grants
7XXXX - 8XXXX	Plant Funds
9XXXX	Agency

Fund Numbers	Designated Fund Name
12000	Public Service
13000	Course Fees - BG Campus
14000	Student Organization-BG Campus
15000	F&A Recovery
16000	University Partnerships
17000	Course Fees - Firelands Campus
18000	BG Campus Carryover
18050	Firelands Carryover
18200	Faculty Start Up
18300	Distinguished Prof Emnnt Schlr
18500	Professional Dev/Research
18600	Other Designated
18700	Cost Share
18800	Foundation Support
18900	Special Projects